DEED	2016014781	
MAR 01 201		

Nebr Doc	DE	ED	•
Stamp Tax	FEE 10 .	00 FB53	-2396C
3-01-16	BKP	C/0	COMP_
Date	DEL	SCAN	FV_602
s Exo4	A eash	X .	•
By er	 	Received - DIANE L. Register of Deeds, Dougl 3/1/2016 14:53:0	as County, NE 2.39

WARRANTY DEED

(Return to: Life Pointe Charon	1 1705 N. 96 th ST Omaha Ne
GRANTOR(S), First Church of Go	od, a Nebraska Corporation
whether one or more, in consideration of \$\frac{\pi}{2} \langle \color{\colin{\colin{\colin{\cicolin{\con{\color{\color{\colin{\colin{\c	
receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, conveys to GRA	ANTEE(S) Life Pointe Charch
	<u> </u>
the following described real estate (as defined in Neb. Rev. LoT 12, Marshall and Lobec	
Grantor covenants (jointly and severally, if more than one)) with Grantees that Grantor
(1) Is lawfully seized of such real estate and that it is	•
(1) Is lawfully solved of odor road state and that it is	The Holl Ground aloes, except.
(2) Has legal power and authority to convey the sam	DO:
Warrants and will defend the title to the real estate ag	
Executed this / day of More h , 20	16 hv
2// - 66/1. 0	ter
france I fally Usak las	COST IN SILL STE
Literointe Church FIKIF	A FIRST CHURCH OF GOD QU
State of Nebraska, County of \hstar according to S	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before	ore me this day of
James Payley	
Donise R. Likei	Denise R. Lickei
Notary Public Signature	Printed Notary Name
	My Commission Expires: 3-24-18
GENERAL NOTARY - State of Nebraska	
DENISE R. LICKEL My Comm. Exp. March 24, 2018	-111
	402-917-5564